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DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

MARCH

Sun., Mar. 28 BU, SCU Sunset Hills, Mo.   Results WashU Spring Invite

Mon., Mar. 29 BU, SCU Sunset Hills, Mo.   Results WashU Spring Invite

 

APRIL

Fri., Apr. 02 SCU Sewanee, Tenn.   Dual Meet

Sat., Apr. 03 GAC Mankato, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

Fri., Apr. 09 CON Wahpeton, N.D.   Results Dual Match

Sat., Apr. 10 AUG, BU, GAC, SCU, STO, UST Hastings, Minn.   Results MIAC Preview

Sun., Apr. 11 AUG, BU, GAC, SCU, STO, UST Hastings, Minn.   Results MIAC Preview

Sat., Apr. 17 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, CSB, SCU, STO,
UST

Becker, Minn.   Results Battle at the Creek

  GAC Waverly, Iowa   Results Wartburg Spring Invite

Sun., Apr. 18 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, CSB, SCU, STO,
UST

Becker, Minn.   Results Battle at the Creek

  GAC Waverly, Iowa   Results Wartburg Spring Invite

Sat., Apr. 24 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, CSB, SCU, STO,
UST

Northfield, Minn.   Results Northfield Spring Invite

Sun., Apr. 25 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, CSB, SCU, STO,
UST

Northfield, Minn.   Results Northfield Spring Invite

Fri., Apr. 30   Hastings, Minn.   Recap
| Results
|
Photos

MIAC Golf Championships

 

MAY

Sat., May. 01   Hastings, Minn.   Recap
| Results
|
Photos

MIAC Golf Championships

Sun., May. 02   Hastings, Minn.   Recap
| Results
|
Photos

MIAC Golf Championships

Tue., May. 11   East Lansing,
Mich.

  Results NCAA Division III
Championships

Wed., May. 12   East Lansing,
Mich.

  Results NCAA Division III
Championships

Thu., May. 13   East Lansing,
Mich.

  Results NCAA Division III
Championships

Fri., May. 14   East Lansing,
Mich.

  Results NCAA Division III
Championships
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